Th

Sat

Sun

Th

Sat

Sun

Th

Sat

Sun

Th

Sat

Sun

September

9/1
9/2
9/3
9/4 Holiday
9/5
9/6
9/7

9/8

9/9

9/10 WQGIT

9/11

9/12

9/13 Management Board
9/14
9/15
9/16
9/17
9/18
9/19
9/20
9/21
9/22

9/23

Morning: workplan key items draft
WQGIT: present revised timeline and key items, review documents and
progress so far, answer questions; approval of priority themes

9/24

9/25 Develop draft workplan
9/26 Develop draft workplan
9/27 Develop draft workplan
9/28 Develop draft workplan
9/29

9/30

Th

Sat

Sun

Th

Th

Sat

Sun

Th

Sat

Sun

October

10/1 Develop draft workplan

10/2 Develop draft workplan

10/3 Develop draft workplan

10/4 Draft Workplan and MS to WQGIT for review
10/5

10/6

10/7

10/8 Holiday

WQGIT: briefing on draft workplan, draft final MS and draft final logic
10/9 table;
Begin 2-week WQGIT comment period

10/10

10/11

10/12

10/13
10/14
10/15
10/16
10/17
10/18
10/19
10/20

10/21

End of WQGIT comment period; respond to comments and make revisions
as necessary

10/22

10/23 Respond to comments; revisions

10/24 Respond to comments; revisions

10/25 Respond to comments; revisions

10/26 Respond to comments; revisions

10/27

10/28

10/29 Revised workplan, MS and logic table out to WQGIT
10/30

10/31




Th

Sat

Sun

Th

Sat

Sun

Th

Sat

Sun

Th

Sat

Sun

Th

November

11/1
11/2
11/3
11/4
11/5 Holiday
11/6
11/7

11/8

11/9

11/10
11/11

Final WQGIT approval of revised workplan, MS and logic table;
11/12 X

All documents posted to Dashboard for stakeholder input
11/13

11/14

Management Board notified of SRS documents; begin Management Board
signatory member review

11/15
11/16
11/17
11/18
11/19
11/20
11/21
11/22 Holiday

11/23 Holiday

11/24

11/25
11/26 WQGIT
11/27
11/28
11/29

11/30

Th

Sat

Sun

Th

Sat

Sun

Th

Sat

Sun

12/1

12/2

12/3

12/4

12/5

12/6

12/7

12/8

12/9

12/10 WQGIT

12/11

12/12

12/13

12/14

12/15

12/16

12/17

12/18

12/19

12/20

12/21

12/22

12/23

12/24

12/25

12/26

12/27

12/28

12/29

12/30

12/31

Deccember

End of stakeholder input process;
Management Board notified of final documents




