	September		October	
Sat	9/1	М	10/1 Develop draft workplan	
Sun	9/2	Т	10/2 Develop draft workplan	
М	9/3	W	10/3 Develop draft workplan	
Т	9/4 Holiday	Th	10/4 Draft Workplan and MS to WQGIT for review	
W	9/5	F	10/5	
Th	9/6	Sat	10/6	
F	9/7	Sun	10/7	
Sat	9/8	М	10/8 Holiday	
Sun	9/9	Т	WQGIT: briefing on draft workplan, draft final MS and draft final logic 10/9 table; Begin 2-week WQGIT comment period	
М	9/10 WQGIT	W	10/10	
Т	9/11	Th	10/11	
W	9/12	F	10/12	
Th	9/13 Management Board	Sat	10/13	
F	9/14	Sun	10/14	
Sat	9/15	М	10/15	
Sun	9/16	Т	10/16	
М	9/17	W	10/17	
Т	9/18	Th	10/18	
W	9/19	F	10/19	
Th	9/20	Sat	10/20	
F	9/21	Sun	10/21	
Sat	9/22	М	$_{\mbox{10/22}}$ End of WQGIT comment period; respond to comments and make revisions as necessary	
Sun	9/23	Т	10/23 Respond to comments; revisions	
М	Morning: workplan key items draft WQGIT: present revised timeline and key items, review documents and progress so far, answer questions; approval of priority themes	w	10/24 Respond to comments; revisions	
Т	9/25 Develop draft workplan	Th	10/25 Respond to comments; revisions	
W	9/26 Develop draft workplan	F	10/26 Respond to comments; revisions	
Th	9/27 Develop draft workplan	Sat	10/27	
F	9/28 Develop draft workplan	Sun	10/28	
Sat	9/29	М	10/29 Revised workplan, MS and logic table out to WQGIT	
Sun	9/30	Т	10/30	
		w	10/31	
		•		1

	November		Deccember
Th	11/1	Sat	12/1
F	11/2	Sun	12/2
Sat	11/3	М	12/3
Sun	11/4	Т	12/4
М	11/5 Holiday	w	12/5
Т	11/6	Th	12/6 End of stakeholder input process; Management Board notified of final documents
W	11/7	F	12/7
Th	11/8	Sat	12/8
F	11/9	Sun	12/9
Sat	11/10	М	12/10 WQGIT
Sun	11/11	Т	12/11
M	11/12 Final WQGIT approval of revised workplan, MS and logic table; All documents posted to Dashboard for stakeholder input	w	12/12
Т	11/13	Th	12/13
W	11/14	F	12/14
Th	11/15 Management Board notified of SRS documents; begin Management Board signatory member review	Sat	12/15
F	11/16	Sun	12/16
Sat	11/17	М	12/17
Sun	11/18	Т	12/18
М	11/19	w	12/19
Т	11/20	Th	12/20
W	11/21	F	12/21
Th	11/22 Holiday	Sat	12/22
F	11/23 Holiday	Sun	12/23
Sat	11/24	М	12/24
Sun	11/25	Т	12/25
М	11/26 WQGIT	w	12/26
Т	11/27	Th	12/27
W	11/28	F	12/28
Th	11/29	Sat	12/29
F	11/30	Sun	12/30
		М	12/31
F	11/30		